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100-08623
24/03/2009

BETA 25 (BD902) HEAT EXCHANGE
SEA PROP 60

TW
LT

01BETA MARINE LTD,
DAVY WAY,

WATERWELLS,
QUEDGELEY,

GLOUCESTER. GL2 2AD, UK

100-08623 BETA25 (902) HE SEA PROP 60.asmPART FILE NAME:

200.00

340.10

605.00

222.60

117.50

660.21 236.00

225.00

400.00

948.32

314.29

200.00

604.00

559.91

WATER FILLER CAP WATER FILLER CAP

FUEL FILTER

OIL FILLER CAP

SUMP PUMP
ENGINE OIL DIP STICK

ENGINE OIL FILTER

SEA WATER PUMP
22mm INLET

AIR FILTER

AIR FILTER

O 355.00

22.5°

22.5°

O 11.00 THRU

FLEXIBLE MOUNT
140.00

13.00

80.00
76 MIN

90 MAX

178.98

75.00

50.00

225.00


